CITY OF FRESNO

PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
BUILDING REPORT FOR PERMITS ISSUED 6/1/2022 - 6/30/2022

Type

1.

RESIDENTIAL

A - Single Family or Duplex Residence

B - Multi-Family Residence
C - Hotels, Motels

D - Rest Home, Assisted Living

E - New Mobile Home

. STRUCTURES, MISC.

A - Swimming Pools (Public)

B - Swimming Pools (Private)

C - Private Garages, Carports, etc.

D - Signs
E - Commercial Miscellaneous

F - Temporary Structures

. COMMERCIAL

A - Parking Garages
B - Garages (Repair)
C - Retail Sales

D - Restaurants, Cafes, etc.

E - Professional Bldgs. (Ofc, Bank, etc.)

F - Shell Building (All Occupancies)

G - Day Care Facilities
H - Commercial Carport/Canopy

4. INDUSTRIAL

A - Storage

B - Manufacturing

5. HOSPITALS

6.
7.
8.
9.

EDUCATIONAL BUILDINGS
RECREATION & AMUSEMENT

RELIGIOUS BUILDINGS
ASSEMBLY BUILDINGS

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

TOTAL NEW CONSTRUCTION

NO.

54
1

55

36

17

62

10

11

131

UNITS

54
3

57

o O

o

58

VALUATION
S

$20,451,523
$1,000,000

$21,451,523

$2,040,709
$26,500
$186,658
$215,621

$0
$2,469,488

$34,500
$34,500

$502,150
$200,000

$702,150

$2,900,000

$27,557,661

BUILDING
AREA

192,131
3,796

195,927

681

681

1,540
1,540

45,650
1,658

47,308

6,724

252,180



CITY OF FRESNO

PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

BUILDING REPORT FOR PERMITS ISSUED 6/1/2022 - 6/30/2022

Type
10. ADDNS, ALTERS, REPAIRS
A - Single Family Residence
B - Multi-Family
C. Commercial Additions
D. Commercial Alterations
E - Industrial
F - Reroof Commercial
G - Reroof Multi-Family
H - Reroof Single Family Residence
| - General/Miscellaneous

J - Single Family Mobile Home

Subtotal
11. SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEMS
A - Single Family Residence

B - Commercial

12. DEMOLITION Subtotal

A - Single Family Residence
B - Multi-Family

C. Commercial/Industrial
Subtotal
13. FOUNDATION ONLY PERMITS
14. GRADING
TOTAL ADDNS,ALTERATIONS

GRAND TOTAL

7/6/22

NO.

52

11

32

12
131

246

690

699

961

1,092

UNITS

42

86

128

133

191

VALUATION
S
$652,261

$402,500
$59,922

$8,287,156

$140,000
$224,200
$1,581,154

$11,347,193

$27,908,712

$6,706,800
$34,615,512

$45,962,705

$73,520,366

Chontow Ol

BUILDING
AREA

36,035

39,416
10,525

132,565

218,541

218,541

470,721

Charles Clark, Building Official, Planning and Development Department
City of Fresno/Building and Safety Services Division



