## CITY OF FRESNO PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT BUILDING REPORT FOR PERMITS ISSUED 6/1/2022 - 6/30/2022

Type 1. RESIDENTIAL	NO.	UNITS	VALUATION S	BUILDING AREA
A - Single Family or Duplex Residence	54	54	\$20,451,523	192,131
B - Multi-Family Residence	1	3	\$1,000,000	3,796
C - Hotels, Motels				
D - Rest Home, Assisted Living				
E - New Mobile Home				
Subtotal	55	57	\$21,451,523	195,927
2. STRUCTURES, MISC.				
A - Swimming Pools (Public)				
B - Swimming Pools (Private)	36	0	\$2,040,709	0
C - Private Garages, Carports, etc.	1	1	\$26,500	0
D - Signs	17	0	\$186,658	0
E - Commercial Miscellaneous	5	0	\$215,621	681
F - Temporary Structures	3	0	\$0	0
Subtotal	62	1	\$2,469,488	681
3. COMMERCIAL A - Parking Garages				
B - Garages (Repair)				
C - Retail Sales				
D - Restaurants, Cafes, etc.				
E - Professional Bldgs. (Ofc, Bank, etc.)				
F - Shell Building (All Occupancies) G - Day Care Facilities				
H - Commercial Carport/Canopy	2		\$34,500	1,540
Subtotal	2		\$34,500	1,540
4. INDUSTRIAL				
A - Storage	10		\$502,150	45,650
B - Manufacturing	1		\$200,000	1,658
Subtotal	11		\$702,150	47,308
5. HOSPITALS				
6. EDUCATIONAL BUILDINGS 7. RECREATION & AMUSEMENT				
8. RELIGIOUS BUILDINGS	1		\$2,900,000	6,724
9. ASSEMBLY BUILDINGS	·		, ,,	-,
TOTAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	131	58	\$27,557,661	252,180

## CITY OF FRESNO PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT BUILDING REPORT FOR PERMITS ISSUED 6/1/2022 - 6/30/2022

Туре		NO.	UNITS	VALUATION S	BUILDING AREA
10. ADDNS, ALTERS, REPAIRS				•	7.11.271
A - Single Family Residence		52	42	\$652,261	36,035
B - Multi-Family		11	86	\$402,500	39,416
C. Commercial Additions		4	0	\$59,922	10,525
D. Commercial Alterations		32	0	\$8,287,156	132,565
E - Industrial					
F - Reroof Commercial		4	0	\$140,000	0
G - Reroof Multi-Family		12	0	\$224,200	0
H - Reroof Single Family Residence		131	0	\$1,581,154	0
I - General/Miscellaneous					
J - Single Family Mobile Home					
	Subtotal	246	128	\$11,347,193	218,541
11. SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEMS					
A - Single Family Residence		690	0	\$27,908,712	
B - Commercial		9	0	\$6,706,800	
		699	0	\$34,615,512	
12. DEMOLITION	Subtotal				
A - Single Family Residence		2	1		
B - Multi-Family		1	0		
C. Commercial/Industrial		4	4		
	Subtotal	7	5		
13. FOUNDATION ONLY PERMITS					
14. GRADING		9			
TOTAL ADDNS,ALTERATIONS		961	133	\$45,962,705	218,541
GRAN	ID TOTAL	1,092	191	\$73,520,366	470,721

7/6/22

Date Charles Clark

Charles Clark, Building Official, Planning and Development Department City of Fresno/Building and Safety Services Division